Philips GreenPerform
Slim Panel
High-performance, versatile and connected
lighting solutions for professionals
rGreenPerfo m Slim Panel
RC160V, SP160P
Applications
Cost-effective office lighting with

(CD / 1000lm, L.O.R = 1) (CD / 1000lm, L.O.R = 1) (CD / 1000lm, L.O.R = 1)
Dimensions
Order code L (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
RC160V40430120P 1,195 295 9.3
RC160V40430120D 1,195 295 9.3
RC160X40S430120 1,195 295 9.3
Order code L (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
RC160V40S46060P 595 595 9.3
RC160V40S46060D 595 595 9.3
RC160X40S46060 595 595 9.3
Order code L (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
RC160V40460120P 1,195 595 11
RC160V60S46012P 1,195 595 11
RC160V40460120D 1,195 595 11
Recessed mounted
L
W
D
L D
W
L
W
D
L
W
D 4
3
660 87
5
0
0
Order code L (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
SP160P20S42012P 1,197 202 12.5
Order code L (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
SP160P40S46060D 597 597 12.5
Order code L (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
SP160P40S43012D 1,197 297 12.5
Order code L (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
SP160P60S46012P 1,195 595 11
SP160P40S46012P 1,195 595 11
Suspended mounting
L
W
D